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2016 STATE OIL AND GAS BOARD HEARINGS SCHEDULE

Unless noted otherwise all meetings will be held in Tuscaloosa, AL at 10:00 a.m.

*The May 12 meeting will be held at Five Rivers Delta Resource Center in Spanish Fort, AL at 10:00 a.m.

MEETING NOTICES & EXHIBITS & NOTICE PUBLICATION

DATE PETITIONS DUE AFFIDAVITS DUE DEADLINE
February 2 (Tue) Jan 8, 2016 Jan 13, 2016 Jan 22,2016
February 4 (Thu) Jan 8, 2016 Jan 13,2016 Jan 22,2016
March 8 (Tue) Feb 12, 2016 Feb 17, 2016 Feb 26, 2016
March 10 (Thu) Feb 12,2016 Feb 17, 2016 Feb 26, 2016
May 10 (Tue) April 15, 2016 April 20, 2016 April 29, 2016
May 12 (Thu)* April 15,2016 April 20, 2016 April 29, 2016
August 2 (Tue) July 8,2016 July 13, 2016 July 22, 2016
August 4 (Thu) July 8, 2016 July 13, 2016 July 22,2016
September 13 (Tue) Aug 19, 2016 Aug 24,2016 Sept 2,2016
September 15 (Thu) Aug 19, 2016 Aug 24,2016 Sept 2, 2016
November 1 (Tue) Oct 7, 2016 Oct 12,2016 Oct 21, 2016
November 3 (Thu) Oct 7, 2016 Oct 12, 2016 Oct 21,2016
December 13 (Tue) Nov 18 , 2016 Nov 23 , 2016 Dec 2, 2016
December 15 (Thu) Nov 18, 2016 Nov 23 , 2016 Dec 2, 2016
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